
Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''40 20

2 ARULKUMAR Amandine 1343947 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''58 16

3 CHASTIN Andrea 1234490 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''91 12

4 BLANCEY Auriane 1187660 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''44 10

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 LE BORGNE Adele 1295793 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 8''34 21

2 JEFFROY Anais 1275929 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''56 16

3 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''81 12

4 JEGOU Aurore 1333382 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''97 11

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 MAAZAOUI Alexandra 1370277 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''84 26

2 QUEMENEUR Anouk 1312968 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''11 24

3 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''19 23

4 PELLERIN Allison 1351990 BEF /98 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 8''69 14

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 7''55 28

2 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''92 25

3 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''45 19

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''92 25

2 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''33 21

3 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''56 16

4 POQUET Cassandra 1348874 BEF /99 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 8''59 16

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 6

1 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 BEF /98 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''07 24

2 DENIS Delphine 631696 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''48 18

3 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 8''65 14

4 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 8''95 12

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 7

1 SAVARY Enora 1063223 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''91 25

2 DUPERRET Emmy 1224723 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''75 13

3 LE PAPE Erell 1203512 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''79 13

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 8

1 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''21 22

2 LE GOANVIC Flora 1244070 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 8''43 20

3 TERREC Eloise 739385 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 8''44 19

4 BRULARD Felicie 1350246 BEF /99 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 9''37 10

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 9

1 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''11 24

2 BIGER Ilona 1254272 BEF /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 8''52 17

3 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''67 14

4 RAGUENES Gwen 1003619 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''71 13

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 10

1 MORVAN Julie 1143888 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''55 28

2 CARRASCO-LEYVA Johanna 1295737 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''76 27

3 BERNARD Jasmine 1334597 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''22 22

4 DOVIN Jasmine 1317215 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''42 20

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 11

1 LE DUFF Klervie 1237865 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''98 25

2 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 BEF /99 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 9''05 11
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 12

1 CABON Laura 1066601 BEF /99 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''69 14

2 BLEUNVEN-PELLE Liza 1231877 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''89 12

3 RUMEN Katy 1297355 BEF /99 X Al Carhaix-plouguer      IND 29 BRE 9''49 9

4 COLOMBIER Laura 1339611 BEF /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 9''71 7

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 13

1 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''39 20

2 FLOCH Lorena 1323297 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''77 13

3 GUEVEL Lea 1310728 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 9''36 10

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 14

1 MOALIC Laure 1202014 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''12 23

2 MOREAU Lucile 1222756 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 8''42 20

3 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 BEF /98 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''99 11

4 MOULIN Lauriane 1313408 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''17 11

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 15

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''97 25

2 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''22 22

3 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''20 11

4 BESCOND Marylin 1148828 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''94 6

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 16

1 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''44 19

2 DRILLEAU Mathilde 1350090 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 9''27 10

3 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''43 10

4 GADAL Morgane 1154781 BEF /98 V Quimper Athletisme   IND 29 BRE 9''63 9

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 17

1 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''84 12

2 LE GOFF Marie-emma 1082761 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''90 12

3 KERVABON Marie 1128530 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''13 11

4 HELIAS Melena 1283269 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 9''49 9

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 18

1 MOAL Mathilde 633243 BEF /98 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''66 14

2 LUCAS Marie 1219283 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''69 14

3 MOULIN Marianne 1313419 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''97 11

4 MARQUISE Manon 1317229 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''05 11

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 19

1 TRESSARD Manon 1098673 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''20 22

2 QUESSEVEUR Maina 1231911 BEF /98 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''27 22

3 PIETSCHMANN Maya 1288706 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''73 13

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 20

1 COZ ELLEOUET Ninon 1323391 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''40 20

2 APPRIOU Paquerette 1195247 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''98 11

3 ABGRALL Nora 1216510 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''03 11

4 AUFFRET Naig 1287472 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''13 11

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 21

1 LE LANDAIS Romane 1299504 BEF /98 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''72 13

2 QUEROUE Romane 1278267 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 9''14 11

3 LE ROUX Pauline 1348863 BEF /98 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 9''33 10

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 22

1 CLOATRE Tiffany 1119328 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''97 25

2 L'AMINOT GAUMONT Stessy 1225905 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''11 24

3 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 BEF /99 D Stade Brestois * IND 29 BRE 8''95 12
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 23

1 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7''96 25

2 HOUZE Valentine 1357167 BEF /98 R Leon-Tregor Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''08 24

3 COZIC Valentine 640078 BEF /99 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8''11 24

4 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''33 21

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)    Finale directe 24

HC BLEAS Sarah 1008688 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''32 21

HC LE STUM Justine 1199301 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''83 12

HC TOUBOULIC Emma 1322904 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''84 12

HC LE TUAL Lena 1259594 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''88 12

50m - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)    Finale directe 25

HC VIEL Marie 1289739 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''26 22

HC L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''42 20

HC MAHELE Johanna 1180443 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''73 13
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m39 30

2 MAAZAOUI Alexandra 1370277 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m36 29

3 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m25 25

3 MAHELE Johanna 1180443 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m25 25

3 DENIS Delphine 631696 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m25 25

3 HOUZE Valentine 1357167 BEF /98 R Leon-Tregor Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m25 25

3 FRERE Charline 1073629 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m25 25

8 LANDREAU Marine 1164202 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 LE DUFF Klervie 1237865 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 COZIC Valentine 640078 BEF /99 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 BLEAS Sarah 1008688 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 TERREC Eloise 739385 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 1m20 23

8 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m20 23

17 BERNARD Jasmine 1334597 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m18 22

18 LABAT Delphine 646896 BEF /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 1m15 19

18 LE STUM Justine 1199301 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m15 19

18 JASON Pamela 1367180 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 1m15 19

18 PIETSCHMANN Maya 1288706 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m15 19

18 CABON Laura 1066601 BEF /99 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m15 19

18 PERON Rose 1075921 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m15 19

18 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m15 19

25 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m18 22

25 PROVOST Lucie 803416 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m12 16

25 LE PIMPEC Sterenn 1324807 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m12 16

28 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 1m10 14

28 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m10 14

30 PRIGENT Alexandra 1233089 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 1m08 13

30 MERAZIG Yvane 1256342 BEF /99 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m08 13

30 CLOATRE Tiffany 1119328 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m08 13

30 FORTECOEFFE Sterenn 1333066 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m08 13

30 GUEVEL Lea 1310728 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 1m08 13

35 BLANCEY Auriane 1187660 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m04 12

35 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m04 12

35 LE GOFF Marie-emma 1082761 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 1m04 12

35 QUEROUE Romane 1278267 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 1m04 12

35 BIGER Ilona 1254272 BEF /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 1m04 12

35 JEFFROY Anais 1275929 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m04 12

41 DUPERRET Emmy 1224723 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m00 11

41 LE LAY Marion 1132248 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 1m00 11

41 LE PAPE Erell 1203512 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 1m00 11

41 MOREAU Lucile 1222756 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 1m00 11

45 CADIOU Frederique 1237846 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE m95 9

45 LE ROUX Pauline 1348863 BEF /98 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE m95 9

45 TANGUY Bleuenn 1196545 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE m95 9

45 PINEAU Camille 1369048 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE m95 9

APPRIOU Paquerette 1195247 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NC 1
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Longueur - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Julie 1143888 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m36 29

2 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m86 26

3 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m76 25

4 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 3m69 24

5 GAUCHER Luna 1310109 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m68 24

6 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 3m67 24

7 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m57 23

7 SAVARY Enora 1063223 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m57 23

9 CARRASCO-LEYVA Johanna 1295737 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m56 22

10 BRECHET Emmanuelle 1231893 BEF /99 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m55 22

10 POQUET Cassandra 1348874 BEF /99 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 3m55 22

12 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m49 21

13 LE BORGNE Adele 1295793 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 3m46 21

14 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 BEF /98 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m45 21

15 QUEMENEUR Anouk 1312968 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m41 20

16 DOVIN Jasmine 1317215 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m37 20

17 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 3m36 19

18 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m29 18

19 PELLERIN Allison 1351990 BEF /98 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 3m24 16

20 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 BEF /98 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m20 15

21 FLOCH Lorena 1323297 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m19 15

21 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m19 15

23 LE GOANVIC Flora 1244070 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 3m17 15

23 CHASTIN Andrea 1234490 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m17 15

25 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m11 14

26 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 BEF /98 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m10 14

27 TOUBOULIC Emma 1322904 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m04 13

28 RAGUENES Gwen 1003619 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m98 13

29 LE BERRE Anais 1104249 BEF /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 2m94 12

30 COLIN Anna 1225769 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 2m84 11

31 BLEUNVEN-PELLE Liza 1231877 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m83 11

32 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 BEF /99 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 2m81 11

33 LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 BEF /98 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 2m75 10

34 JEGOU Aurore 1333382 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m61 6

35 COLOMBIER Laura 1339611 BEF /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 2m49 5

36 BRULARD Felicie 1350246 BEF /99 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 2m37 3

37 RUMEN Katy 1297355 BEF /99 X Al Carhaix-plouguer      IND 29 BRE 2m12 1
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Longueur - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 QUESSEVEUR Maina 1231911 BEF /98 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m84 25

2 PONZA Nina 1133916 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m77 25

3 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 BEF /99 D Stade Brestois * IND 29 BRE 3m74 25

4 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m67 24

5 BROWN Molly 1312890 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 3m66 24

6 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m60 23

6 TRESSARD Manon 1098673 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m60 23

8 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 3m51 22

9 L'AMINOT GAUMONT Stessy 1225905 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m47 21

10 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m46 21

10 VIEL Marie 1289739 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m46 21

12 MOALIC Laure 1202014 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m44 21

13 COZ ELLEOUET Ninon 1323391 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m39 20

14 DRILLEAU Mathilde 1350090 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m31 18

15 LE LANDAIS Romane 1299504 BEF /98 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m29 18

16 PAUL Mathilde 1330871 BEF /99 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 3m27 17

17 MOAL Mathilde 633243 BEF /98 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m20 15

18 MOULIN Marianne 1313419 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m16 14

19 AUFFRET Naig 1287472 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m15 14

19 NOLIER Lenaig 1313175 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m15 14

21 ABGRALL Nora 1216510 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m08 14

22 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m06 13

23 BECHENNEC Romane 1294221 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 3m05 13

24 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 BEF /98 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m02 13

25 LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 BEF /99 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 2m93 12

26 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 2m91 12

26 LE TUAL Lena 1259594 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 2m91 12

28 LUCAS Marie 1219283 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m90 12

29 MARQUISE Manon 1317229 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m81 11

30 KERVABON Marie 1128530 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m74 10

31 GADAL Morgane 1154781 BEF /98 V Quimper Athletisme   IND 29 BRE 2m70 8

32 MOULIN Lauriane 1313408 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m67 8

33 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m64 7

34 MEUR Lisa 1230494 BEF /99 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 2m60 6

35 HELIAS Melena 1283269 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 2m50 5

36 BESCOND Marylin 1148828 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 2m09 1
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10m18 29

2 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 9m66 28

3 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8m42 26

4 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m67 25

5 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m53 25

6 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m51 25

7 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m31 24

8 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 7m26 23

9 RAGUENES Gwen 1003619 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 7m18 23

10 LE STUM Justine 1199301 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m12 23

10 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 7m12 23

12 MORVAN Julie 1143888 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m03 22

13 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m89 21

14 DENIS Delphine 631696 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m84 21

15 DELAROSE Elina 1361671 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m81 21

16 COLIN Anna 1225769 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 6m77 21

17 LE BORGNE Adele 1295793 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 6m72 21

18 MAAZAOUI Alexandra 1370277 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m67 20

19 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m57 20

20 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m52 20

21 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 6m50 19

22 TERREC Eloise 739385 BEF /98 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 6m45 19

23 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m44 19

24 JEFFROY Anais 1275929 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m43 19

25 CHASTIN Andrea 1234490 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m35 18

25 MAHELE Johanna 1180443 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m35 18

27 SAVARY Enora 1063223 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m30 18

28 LE DUFF Klervie 1237865 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m29 17

29 POQUET Cassandra 1348874 BEF /99 L Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 6m28 17

30 DOVIN Jasmine 1317215 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m21 17

30 BRECHET Emmanuelle 1231893 BEF /99 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m21 17

32 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m20 17

33 FRERE Charline 1073629 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m18 16

34 ARULKUMAR Amandine 1343947 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 6m16 16

35 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 6m15 16

36 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m12 16

37 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m01 15

38 BIGER Ilona 1254272 BEF /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 5m99 15

39 DUPERRET Emmy 1224723 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m95 14

40 LE PAPE Erell 1203512 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m90 14

41 CARRASCO-LEYVA Johanna 1295737 BEF /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m80 13

42 BERNARD Jasmine 1334597 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m76 12

43 LE BERRE Anais 1104249 BEF /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 5m73 12

44 BLANCEY Auriane 1187660 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m66 11

45 PINEAU Camille 1369048 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 5m62 11

46 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 BEF /98 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m55 11

47 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 BEF /98 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m54 11

48 TOUBOULIC Emma 1322904 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m49 10

49 CABON Laura 1066601 BEF /99 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 5m32 9

50 LE GOANVIC Flora 1244070 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 5m24 9

51 JEGOU Aurore 1333382 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m21 8

52 TANGUY Bleuenn 1196545 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m93 4

53 QUEMENEUR Anouk 1312968 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 4m81 3

54 LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 BEF /98 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 4m80 3

55 PELLERIN Allison 1351990 BEF /98 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 4m77 3

56 PRIGENT Alexandra 1233089 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 4m47 1

57 CADIOU Frederique 1237846 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m44 1

58 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 BEF /99 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4m42 1

59 LABAT Delphine 646896 BEF /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 4m29 1

mercredi 23 mars 2011  8h307 / 14



Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

60 BLEUNVEN-PELLE Liza 1231877 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 4m17 1

61 RUMEN Katy 1297355 BEF /99 X Al Carhaix-plouguer      IND 29 BRE 4m05 1

62 BRULARD Felicie 1350246 BEF /99 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 3m91 1

mercredi 23 mars 2011  8h308 / 14



Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 BROWN Molly 1312890 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m97 27

2 GAUCHER Luna 1310109 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m70 26

3 BALCON Manon 1067629 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8m06 25

4 LE TUAL Lena 1259594 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m93 25

5 LANDREAU Marine 1164202 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m41 24

6 COZIC Valentine 640078 BEF /99 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m37 24

7 APPRIOU Paquerette 1195247 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m23 23

8 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 BEF /99 D Stade Brestois * IND 29 BRE 7m20 23

9 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m14 23

10 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 BEF /98 Q Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m07 22

11 MARQUISE Manon 1317229 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 7m00 22

12 HOUZE Valentine 1357167 BEF /98 R Leon-Tregor Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m98 22

13 LE PIMPEC Sterenn 1324807 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m96 22

14 BLEAS Sarah 1008688 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m88 21

15 MOAL Mathilde 633243 BEF /98 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 6m84 21

15 TRESSARD Manon 1098673 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m84 21

17 LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 BEF /99 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 6m74 21

18 L'AMINOT GAUMONT Stessy 1225905 BEF /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m70 20

19 MOULIN Marianne 1313419 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m68 20

20 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 6m63 20

21 DRILLEAU Mathilde 1350090 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 6m60 20

22 LE GOFF Marie-emma 1082761 BEF /98 I Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 6m56 20

23 COZ ELLEOUET Ninon 1323391 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m46 19

24 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 BEF /98 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m38 18

24 CLOATRE Tiffany 1119328 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m38 18

26 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 BEF /98 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 6m35 18

27 PERON Rose 1075921 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m33 18

28 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m32 18

29 PROVOST Lucie 803416 BEF /98 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m26 17

30 JASON Pamela 1367180 BEF /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 6m18 16

31 KERVABON Marie 1128530 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m07 15

32 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m03 15

33 GUEVEL Lea 1310728 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 6m01 15

34 LE LANDAIS Romane 1299504 BEF /98 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 6m00 15

34 LE ROUX Pauline 1348863 BEF /98 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 6m00 15

36 LE LAY Marion 1132248 BEF /99 C Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m93 14

36 QUEROUE Romane 1278267 BEF /99 M Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 5m93 14

38 AUFFRET Naig 1287472 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m84 13

39 MOREAU Lucile 1222756 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 5m82 13

40 FORTECOEFFE Sterenn 1333066 BEF /99 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m76 12

41 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 BEF /98 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m74 12

42 PONZA Nina 1133916 BEF /99 J Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 5m69 12

43 QUESSEVEUR Maina 1231911 BEF /98 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m68 11

44 PAUL Mathilde 1330871 BEF /99 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 5m63 11

45 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m40 10

46 PIETSCHMANN Maya 1288706 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m12 6

47 ABGRALL Nora 1216510 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m07 5

48 HELIAS Melena 1283269 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 5m00 5

49 FLOCH Lorena 1323297 BEF /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m90 4

49 MOULIN Lauriane 1313408 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 4m90 4

51 GADAL Morgane 1154781 BEF /98 V Quimper Athletisme   IND 29 BRE 4m81 3

52 VIEL Marie 1289739 BEF /98 T Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m79 3

53 MERAZIG Yvane 1256342 BEF /99 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m67 1

54 BECHENNEC Romane 1294221 BEF /98 P Le Souffle Des Abers Lannili 29 BRE 4m57 1

55 NOLIER Lenaig 1313175 BEF /99 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m54 1

56 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 BEF /98 H Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4m47 1

57 BESCOND Marylin 1148828 BEF /99 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 4m45 1

58 MEUR Lisa 1230494 BEF /99 W Concarneau Olympique Athleti 29 BRE 4m25 1

59 LUCAS Marie 1219283 BEF /98 U Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 4m04 1

mercredi 23 mars 2011  8h309 / 14



Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

60 COLOMBIER Laura 1339611 BEF /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m73 1

Jeunes Juges / BEF (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRALL Stelian 687723 CAM /95 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5 pt 5

1 MARC Melissa 1338321 MIF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 5 pt 5

1 LE JONCOUR Marthe 1335536 MIF /96 G Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5 pt 5

1 CALLAC Elise 1003637 MIF /96 S Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5 pt 5

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGUEUT Alexis 736211 BEM /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''84 25

2 DE FIGUEIREDO Arthur 1317260 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''21 21

3 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 8''35 19

4 HAGUE Anthony 1245918 BEM /99 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 9''34 1

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 TANGUY Antoine 1245724 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 7''87 25

2 MOTAIS Arthur 856366 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 8''06 23

3 BAIL Baptiste 1206991 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''28 20

4 MICHEL Alexandre 646870 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 8''30 20

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 SIMON Dorian 1224782 BEM /99 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''84 25

2 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''24 21

3 LE HIR Damien 757590 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 8''45 17

4 JAGU Clement 1224729 BEM /99 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''57 14

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''95 24

2 ANDRE Ewen 1237149 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''57 14

3 CAROFF Florian 1303122 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 8''62 13

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 PERRON Florian 1154660 BEM /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''11 22

2 BOZEC Guireg 1206214 BEM /99 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 8''72 12

3 CATHERINE Gael 1204318 BEM /98 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 8''90 8

4 LE JEHAN Gaetan 1246107 BEM /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 2 29 BRE 9''00 6

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 6

1 CORVELLEC Hugues 607950 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 8''41 18

2 CAMPION Hoel 1275966 BEM /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''93 7

3 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 BEM /99 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 9''60 1

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 7

1 DROUILLARD Killian 1196539 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''65 26

2 MELL Jonathan 1172789 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 7''89 25

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 8

1 COURTAY Loic 1303245 BEM /98 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 8''08 22

2 BERNIER Leo 1227228 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 8''61 13

3 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''98 6

4 TOUX Kevin 1144791 BEM /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 2 29 BRE 9''20 4

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 9

1 RIO Nathan 1151864 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 7''40 28

2 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''03 23

3 KERDILES Nathaniel 1323237 BEM /98 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 8''12 22

4 GAUDELET Maxime 469304 BEM /98 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''94 7

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 10

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''62 27

2 RAOUL Quentin 1160024 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''68 26

3 HAMON Pierre-yves 1238638 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 8''66 12

4 THOMAS Quentin 1234672 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 9''14 4

mercredi 23 mars 2011  8h3010 / 14



Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 11

1 CLEQUIN Romain 1221768 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''64 26

2 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 BEM /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''20 21

3 SALAUN Romain 1333038 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 8''76 11

4 LAOT Robin 1003612 BEM /98 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''11 5

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 12

1 BAUDRIER Thibault 1324652 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''63 27

2 CARO Samuel 1338488 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 8''45 17

3 ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 BEM /99 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 8''51 15

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 13

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''12 22

2 FRAYER Thomas 1192176 BEM /99 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''15 22

3 CLOAREC Titouan 1361604 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 8''38 18

4 KERGOAT Theo 1325845 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 8''65 12

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 14

1 RESMOND Tangui 1330543 BEM /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''06 23

2 SALIOU Theo 1105145 BEM /99 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 8''51 15

3 LECOQ Tomy 1160515 BEM /99 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''90 8

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 15

1 BRIEC Vincent 1329579 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''55 27

2 POCARD Valentin 1238861 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 9''90 1

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 16

1 VILLENEUVE Victor 1129539 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''44 17

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)    Finale directe 17

HC SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''41 18

HC LE MENTEC Noe 1258396 BEM /99 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''65 12

HC LE ROUX Arno 1207001 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''77 11

HC HARTMANN Dorian 1216508 BEM /99 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 9''12 5

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)    Finale directe 18

HC KERVISIC Antoine 1267508 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 8''08 22

HC LESCAUDRON Alexandre 1357165 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''63 13

HC FERRAND Victor 1070718 BEM /99 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 9''02 6

50m - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)    Finale directe 19

HC CARRO Francois 1307185 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''19 21

HC WERQUIN Thibaud 1310245 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''21 21

HC MEGALOPHONOS Jules 1336419 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''84 9

mercredi 23 mars 2011  8h3011 / 14



Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRIEC Vincent 1329579 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m36 26

2 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m32 25

3 FRAYER Thomas 1192176 BEM /99 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m28 23

3 BAUDRIER Thibault 1324652 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m28 23

5 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m24 22

5 LE ROUX Arno 1207001 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m24 22

5 LEGUEUT Alexis 736211 BEM /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m24 22

5 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m24 22

5 CHENU Theo 1078427 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m24 22

5 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m24 22

11 DAERON Antoine 1311208 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 1m21 21

12 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m20 20

12 MOTAIS Arthur 856366 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 1m20 20

12 COURTAY Loic 1303245 BEM /98 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 1m20 20

12 DE FIGUEIREDO Arthur 1317260 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m20 20

12 CLEQUIN Romain 1221768 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m20 20

17 KERJEAN Louis 1224397 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 1m18 19

17 VILLENEUVE Victor 1129539 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m18 19

19 BERNIER Leo 1227228 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 1m15 17

20 HARTMANN Dorian 1216508 BEM /99 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 1m14 15

20 GLOAGUEN Melvin 1361509 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m14 15

20 MICHEL Alexandre 646870 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 1m14 15

20 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m14 15

24 LE MENTEC Noe 1258396 BEM /99 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 1m05 7

24 LAOT Robin 1003612 BEM /98 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m05 7

24 FERRAND Victor 1070718 BEM /99 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 1m05 7

24 JAGU Clement 1224729 BEM /99 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m05 7

28 GAUDELET Maxime 469304 BEM /98 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m00 4

28 HAMON Pierre-yves 1238638 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 1m00 4

28 ANDRE Ewen 1237149 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m00 4

31 LE VERGE Nathan 1332756 BEM /98 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE m90 1

KERGOAT Theo 1325845 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE NC 1

Longueur - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 4m23 26

2 MELL Jonathan 1172789 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 4m19 26

3 LOUARN Brendan 1253550 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m05 25

4 LE HIR Damien 757590 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 3m97 25

5 SIMON Dorian 1224782 BEM /99 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 3m95 25

6 CORVELLEC Hugues 607950 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 3m80 22

7 KERVISIC Antoine 1267508 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 3m70 21

8 TANGUY Antoine 1245724 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 3m65 20

9 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 3m62 20

10 BOZEC Guireg 1206214 BEM /99 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 3m54 18

11 LESCAUDRON Alexandre 1357165 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m51 18

12 CAROFF Florian 1303122 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 3m48 17

13 PERRON Florian 1154660 BEM /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m45 16

14 CAMPION Hoel 1275966 BEM /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m33 13

14 CATHERINE Gael 1204318 BEM /98 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 3m33 13

16 CARRO Francois 1307185 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m32 13

17 BAIL Baptiste 1206991 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m29 12

18 MEGALOPHONOS Jules 1336419 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m12 10

19 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 BEM /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 3m10 10

20 HAGUE Anthony 1245918 BEM /99 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 2m92 7

21 LE JEHAN Gaetan 1246107 BEM /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 2 29 BRE 2m84 6

22 LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2m81 5

23 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 BEM /99 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 2m73 5

URIEN Esteban 1303252 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE NC 1

mercredi 23 mars 2011  8h3012 / 14



Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Longueur - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 RIO Nathan 1151864 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 4m58 27

2 MORVAN Owen 1201529 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 4m39 27

3 RAOUL Quentin 1160024 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 4m10 25

4 RESMOND Tangui 1330543 BEM /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m90 24

5 MENEZ Nathan 1203454 BEM /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m88 24

6 CLOAREC Titouan 1361604 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 3m77 22

7 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 BEM /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m75 22

8 KERDILES Nathaniel 1323237 BEM /98 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 3m66 20

9 GRAFFIN Marcan 1192199 BEM /99 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m60 20

10 CARO Samuel 1338488 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 3m59 19

11 WERQUIN Thibaud 1310245 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m56 19

12 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m49 17

13 SALIOU Theo 1105145 BEM /99 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 3m44 16

14 ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 BEM /99 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 3m33 13

15 POCARD Valentin 1238861 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 3m30 13

16 MAZEAS Romain 1338319 BEM /99 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 3m27 12

17 LECOQ Tomy 1160515 BEM /99 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m21 11

18 SALAUN Romain 1333038 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 3m14 10

19 THOMAS Quentin 1234672 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 3m10 10

20 TOUX Kevin 1144791 BEM /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 2 29 BRE 3m09 10

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m81 27

2 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m80 26

3 DROUILLARD Killian 1196539 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m95 24

4 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 BEM /99 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 7m44 23

5 LOUARN Brendan 1253550 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m29 23

6 LE HIR Damien 757590 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 7m27 22

7 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m20 22

8 CARRO Francois 1307185 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m70 21

9 CAMPION Hoel 1275966 BEM /99 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m67 21

10 LE ROUX Arno 1207001 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m66 21

11 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m60 20

11 PERRON Florian 1154660 BEM /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 6m60 20

13 DAERON Antoine 1311208 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 6m59 20

14 LEGUEUT Alexis 736211 BEM /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m51 20

15 SIMON Dorian 1224782 BEM /99 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m30 19

16 MELL Jonathan 1172789 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 6m21 19

17 DE FIGUEIREDO Arthur 1317260 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 6m11 18

18 URIEN Esteban 1303252 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m00 18

19 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 BEM /98 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 5m95 18

20 TOUX Kevin 1144791 BEM /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 2 29 BRE 5m83 17

21 LESCAUDRON Alexandre 1357165 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m74 16

22 JAGU Clement 1224729 BEM /99 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m70 15

23 TANGUY Antoine 1245724 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 5m66 14

24 KERVISIC Antoine 1267508 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 5m59 12

25 CORVELLEC Hugues 607950 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 5m58 12

26 MOTAIS Arthur 856366 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 5m56 12

27 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 5m54 11

28 MICHEL Alexandre 646870 BEM /98 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 5m53 11

29 CATHERINE Gael 1204318 BEM /98 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 5m50 11

30 ANDRE Ewen 1237149 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m49 10

31 LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m21 6

32 BAIL Baptiste 1206991 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m16 6

33 BOZEC Guireg 1206214 BEM /99 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 4m95 5

34 CAROFF Florian 1303122 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 4m81 4

35 MEGALOPHONOS Jules 1336419 BEM /99 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 4m76 4

36 HARTMANN Dorian 1216508 BEM /99 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 4m52 2

37 HAGUE Anthony 1245918 BEM /99 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 4m49 2

38 LE JEHAN Gaetan 1246107 BEM /99 E Al Carhaix-plouguer 2 29 BRE 3m72 1
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Brest (Halle du Petit Kerzu)  le 20 mars 2011

Tour Hivernal Equip Athlé CDA 29

087022

Stade Brestois - CSO 29

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 BEM /98 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 9m35 28

2 BAUDRIER Thibault 1324652 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m53 26

3 RIO Nathan 1151864 BEM /98 F Us Bannalec 1 29 BRE 8m03 24

4 BRIEC Vincent 1329579 BEM /98 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m97 24

5 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m56 23

6 KERDILES Nathaniel 1323237 BEM /98 C Stade Brestois *  3 29 BRE 6m88 21

7 CLEQUIN Romain 1221768 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m76 21

8 WERQUIN Thibaud 1310245 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m67 21

9 CHENU Theo 1078427 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m63 21

10 BERNIER Leo 1227228 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 6m50 20

11 KERJEAN Louis 1224397 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 6m28 19

12 LE VERGE Nathan 1332756 BEM /98 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 6m25 19

13 GLOAGUEN Melvin 1361509 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m24 19

14 FRAYER Thomas 1192176 BEM /99 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m14 19

15 COURTAY Loic 1303245 BEM /98 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 6m00 18

15 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 BEM /98 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m00 18

15 RESMOND Tangui 1330543 BEM /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 6m00 18

18 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 BEM /98 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m89 17

19 FERRAND Victor 1070718 BEM /99 R Iroise Athletisme*  2 29 BRE 5m87 17

20 MENEZ Nathan 1203454 BEM /99 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m83 17

21 CARO Samuel 1338488 BEM /98 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 5m74 16

22 SALAUN Romain 1333038 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 5m73 16

22 RAOUL Quentin 1160024 BEM /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m73 16

24 CLOAREC Titouan 1361604 BEM /99 B Stade Brestois *  2 29 BRE 5m62 13

24 LE MENTEC Noe 1258396 BEM /99 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 5m62 13

26 MAZEAS Romain 1338319 BEM /99 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 5m60 12

27 LAOT Robin 1003612 BEM /98 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m59 12

28 GRAFFIN Marcan 1192199 BEM /99 O Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m51 11

29 LECOQ Tomy 1160515 BEM /99 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 5m47 10

30 KERGOAT Theo 1325845 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 5m36 8

31 HAMON Pierre-yves 1238638 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m34 8

32 SALIOU Theo 1105145 BEM /99 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 5m14 6

33 POCARD Valentin 1238861 BEM /99 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 5m13 6

34 VILLENEUVE Victor 1129539 BEM /99 Q Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m07 6

35 ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 BEM /99 G Us Bannalec 2 29 BRE 4m80 4

36 GAUDELET Maxime 469304 BEM /98 S Iroise Athletisme* IND 29 BRE 4m40 1

37 THOMAS Quentin 1234672 BEM /99 J Quimper Athletisme IND 29 BRE 4m28 1

Jeunes Juges / BEM (20/03/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABGUILLERM Lenais 686786 CAF /94 A Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 20 pt 20

1 POUPON Romain 1144787 CAM /95 D Al Carhaix-plouguer 1 29 BRE 20 pt 20

3 JOURDREN Marie 762150 MIF /96 I Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 5 pt 5
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